alzheimer’s Q1Y association’

Global Biomarkers Standardization Consortium of CSF biomarkers

5:30-5:35p.m.

5:35-5:45 p.m.

5:45-5:55 p.m.

5:55-6:10 p.m.

6:10-6:25 p.m.

6:25-6:30 p.m.

6:30-7:00 p.m.

7:00-7:10 p.m.

7:10-7:30 p.m.

7:30-7:50 p.m.

7:50-8:20 p.m.

8:20-8:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 15, 2017
Meeting 5:30 - 8:30pm
Novotel ExCeL, London Il room
London, UK

Welcome and Introduction

Update on QC Program
Kaj Blennow

Reference Material: IRMM/IFCC Project Overview
Henrik Zetterberg & Ingrid Zegers

Integration of reference materials into production flow of assays
Britta Brix

Biofluid Based Biomarkers PIA
Sid O’Bryant & Henrik Zetterberg

Alzheimer’s Disease Center CSF Standardization Efforts
Nina Silverberg

Dinner

LP Video
Charlotte Teunissen

Automated Platforms
Ulf Andreasson

Cut-points for AD biomarkers: Methods & Challenges
Jonathan Schott

Panel Discussion
Ulf Andreasson and Jonathan Schott

Moderator: Kaj Blennow

Concluding Remarks



